Teacher

Initial:

LWYW

LAW

WCC

LSH

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

MAK

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English

Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F5 VA (E2)

POz (E4R)

P PSR
(E3)

TP RERE AT
(25

F5 Eng (whole
form)

F5 Math (whole

form)

F5 Math (M1)

F5 Math (M2)

F5 Hist (E2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Drawing Practice

1.<B&:E>R2RE, 2.5EE

RE (5 ®iTh) WA TR

FHARBE Google form quiz and IES
part ¢ & part d first draft

Phase 11: 20-24 April - Reading
practice paper of Reading textbook
TP2 - Listening practice paper of
Listening textbook TP2 - Reading
assignment: Read the materials
assigned at least three times a week.
Finish the task(s) assigned after

reading.

Ch9 Solving Triangles (Ex9A, Ex9B)

Sampling Distribution of Sample Mean

and Central Limit Theorem

Chap 12 (Matrices and Determinants)

DBQ Follow Up Ex, Theme B tb p.74

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection, tb pp
83-93 Events to WW2 & Course of
WW2

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

23/04/2020

26/04/2020

24/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

26/04/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

3 hrs

4/\I%

1/N\i3047 i

2 hrs

5-6hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

1 hr 30 min
(daily)

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning

Period:

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4



CYy

SIU

WTC

LHF

SOL

PANG

LHW

LTF

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

F5 Geog (E3)

F5 Econ (E1,3)

s (E2)

F5 Chem (E1,2)

F5 Bio (E2)

F5 Phy (E3)

F5ICT (E3)

F5 BAFS (E2,3)

6.3 What is a tropical rainforest
ecosystem?

1. Complete the consolidation
worksheets on Book 5 Ch 6 and
answer the MC questions at the end of
Ché.

2. Check the answers of the exam kit
b5 c01 to b5 c06.

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

EBERNEBCAEE(1949~53) Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Factor affecting rate of reactions Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Respiration: 2.4-2.6 (1) Fill in the
student notes 2.4-2.6 (2) Quiz:
respiration Il (3) Practical: Yeast
fermentation

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic
fields

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Read Book 4 p. 160 -165

Webpage Design - HTML / Javascript Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Incomplete record Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom eClass Classroom, 26/04/2020

Zoom

eClass Classroom, 26/04/2020
Google Classroom,
Google Sites

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, ZOOM

Subject Whatsapp 26/04/2020
Group

Google Classroom 27/04/2020

Google Classroom, 04/05/2020
work on CE MC ex.

on domestic circuit

i.e. the rest of CE

MC ex. on "Circuits"

by filling in answers

in another google

form.

Google Classroom, 26/04/2020
Subject Whatsapp

Group, Khan

Academy

Google Sites 25/04/2020

3 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

3 hrs

4 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

2 hrs

2 hrs

Google form

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google form

Khan Academy

Google Drive

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4

20/4-26/4



