Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F5 VA (E2)	Drawing Practice	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	26/04/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	20/4-26/4
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	1.<逍遙遊>版邊問題。2.隨筆	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	26/04/2020	4小時	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	預習《雙調·夜行船》並完成工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	23/04/2020	1小時30分鐘		20/4-26/4
LSH	Cross KLA	S5	中五通識教育科(全級)	現代中國 Google form quiz and IES part c & part d first draft	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	26/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F5 Eng (whole form)	Phase 11: 20-24 April - Reading practice paper of Reading textbook TP2 - Listening practice paper of Listening textbook TP2 - Reading assignment: Read the materials assigned at least three times a week. Finish the task(s) assigned after reading.	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	24/04/2020	5 - 6 hrs	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (whole form)	Ch9 Solving Triangles (Ex9A, Ex9B)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	26/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (M1)	Sampling Distribution of Sample Mean and Central Limit Theorem	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	26/04/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
NCF	Mathematics Education	\$5	F5 Math (M2)	Chap 12 (Matrices and Determinants)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	26/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
MAK	PSHE Education	\$5	F5 Hist (E2)	DBQ Follow Up Ex, Theme B tb p.74	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, tb pp 83-93 Events to WW2 & Course of WW2	Google Classroom	26/04/2020	1 hr 30 min (daily)	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4

PSHE Education	S5	F5 Geog (E3)	6.3 What is a tropical rainforest ecosystem?	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom	eClass Classroom, Zoom	26/04/2020	3 hrs	Google form	20/4-26/4
PSHE Education	S5	F5 Econ (E1,3)	1. Complete the consolidation worksheets on Book 5 Ch 6 and answer the MC questions at the end of Ch 6. 2. Check the answers of the exam kit b5 c01 to b5 c06.	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Google Sites	26/04/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	建國初年政治運動(1949~53)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, ZOOM		3 hrs		20/4-26/4
Science Education	S5	F5 Chem (E1,2)	Factor affecting rate of reactions	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Subject Whatsapp Group	26/04/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	20/4-26/4
Science Education	S5	F5 Bio (E2)	Respiration: 2.4-2.6 (1) Fill in the student notes 2.4-2.6 (2) Quiz: respiration II (3) Practical: Yeast fermentation	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	27/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	20/4-26/4
Science Education	S5	F5 Phy (E3)	Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic fields	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Read Book 4 p. 160 -165	work on CE MC ex. on domestic circuit i.e. the rest of CE		2 hrs 30 mins	Google form	20/4-26/4
Technology Education	S5	F5 ICT (E3)	Webpage Design - HTML / Javascript	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Khan Academy	26/04/2020	2 hrs	Khan Academy	20/4-26/4
Technology Education	S5	F5 BAFS (E2,3)	Incomplete record	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Sites	25/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Drive	20/4-26/4
	PSHE Education PSHE Education Science Education Science Education Technology Education	PSHE Education PSHE Education Science Education Science Education Science Education Science Education Science S5 Technology S5 Technology S5	Education PSHE Education PSHE Education S5 中五中史 (E2) Science Education S5 F5 Chem (E1,2) Science Education S5 F5 Bio (E2) Technology S5 F5 BAFS (E2,3)	Education PSHE Education Solience Education Science Education Science Education Science Education Science Education Science Education Solience Educat	ecosystem? PSHE Education S5 F5 Econ (E1,3) 1. Complete the consolidation worksheets on Book 5 Ch 6 and answer the MC questions at the end of Ch 6. 2. Check the answers of the exam kit b5 co1 to b5 co6. PSHE Education S5 中五中史 (E2) 建國初年政治運動(1949-53) Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage Science Education S6 F5 Chem (E1,2) Factor affecting rate of reactions Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test Science Education S6 F5 Bio (E2) Respiration: 2.4-2.6 (1) Fill in the student notes 2.4-2.6 (2) Quiz: respiration II (3) Practical: Yeast fermentation Science Education S6 F5 Phy (E3) Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic fields Technology S5 F5 BAFS (E2,3) Incomplete record Homework / Writing / Reflection Homework / Writing / Reflection	Education PSHE Education S5 F5 Econ (E1,3) 1. Complete the consolidation worksheets on Book S Ch 6 and answer the MC questions at the end of Ch 6. 2. Check the answers of the exam kit b5 col 1 to b5 cole. PSHE Education S5 中五中史 (E2) 建國初年政治運動(1949-53) Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage Group, ZOOM Science Education S5 F5 Chem (E1,2) Factor affecting rate of reactions Honework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test Science Education S5 F5 Bio (E2) Respiration: 2.4-2.6 (1) Fill in the student notes 2.4-2.6 (2) Quiz: respiration II (3) Practical: Yeast fermentation Science Education S5 F5 Phy (E3) Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic fields Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic fields Technology S5 F5 ICT (E3) Webpage Design - HTML / Javascript Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage Google Classroom, work on CE MC ex. on domestic circuit i.e. the rest of CE MC ex. on Circuits' by filling in answers in another google form. Technology S5 F5 BAFS (E2,3) Incomplete record Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom, Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Read Book 4 p. 160 -165 Google Classroom, work on CE MC ex. on domestic circuit i.e. the rest of CE MC ex. on Circuits' by filling in answers in another google form. Technology S5 F5 BAFS (E2,3) Incomplete record Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom, Assessment / Quiz / Test Google Classroom, Webpage, Read Book 4 p. 160 -165 Google Classroom, work on CE MC ex. on Circuits' by filling in answers in another google form. Technology S5 F5 BAFS (E2,3) Incomplete record Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom, Webpage Period Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom, Period Respiration of Period Per	Education PSHE Education S5 F5 Econ (E1.3) 1. Complete the consolidation worksheets on Book 5 Ch 6 and answer the MC questions at the end of Ch 6. 2. Check the answers of the exam kit b5 c01 to b5 c06. PSHE Education S5 中班中史 (E2) 建國初年設治運動(1949-53) Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage Group, ZOOM Science Education S5 F5 Chem (E1.2) Factor affecting rate of reactions Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Moreover / Webpage Group, ZOOM Science Education S5 F5 Bio (E2) Respiration: 2.42.6 (1) Fill in the student notes 2.4-2.6 (2) Quitz respiration if (3) Practical Yeast fermentation Science Education S5 F5 Phy (E3) Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic fields Ch. 4.1 Magnetic force and magnetic fields F5 F	Education ecosystem? Zoom Zo	ecosystem? Some constitution Some consti